Page 1 of 2
Commercial Downlight Universal RCF Series CCT Selectable
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
TRIAC DIM
M
IN

3
000K
Order Code:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR ID
108407 RCF409CSW-V2 2393242
108408 RCF613CSW-V2 2393249
108833 RCF618CSW-V2 2393263
108834 RCF813CSW-V2 2393264
108835 RCF818CSW-V2 2393265
108836 RCF822CSW-V2 2393266
104721 RCF1040CSW 2366272
MANUFACTURER MODEL NUMBER
LEVITON 6672, 6602, IPSD6, 6681, IPL06
LUTRON DV-600P, DVCL-153P, CTCL-153P, SCL-153P, S-600P,
LG-600P, LGCL-153P, AYCL-153P, TG-600P, MACL-153M
Dimmers:
RCF409CSW-V2 RCF613CSW-V2 RCF618CSW-V2 RCF813CSW-V2 RCF818CSW-V2 RCF822CSW-V2 RCF1040CSW
Specifications: DETAILS
Power Consumption (W) 9W 13W 18W 13W 18W 22W 40W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 750 1,100 1,650 1,100 1,650 2,100 3,500
Lumens Battery Mode (lm)
with EBUUP15007N0100 @
3000K
530 820 920 835 1060 1105 900
Efficacy (lm/W) 85 85 90 85 90 95 88
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) Color Selectable – 3000K/3500K/4000K
L70 Lifetime (hours) 50,000
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color
Power Factor ≥0.9
Input Voltage 120-277V, 120V Triac Dimming
Compatible Dimmers See List of Compatible Dimmers
Mounting Mounts to housing or Direct to ceiling
Operating Temperature -4°F -104°F (-20°C TO 40°C)
Certification ETL, Energy Star, FCC
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Damp Locations, Non-IC
Warranty 5 years
*Lumen values at 3000K
Dimensions:
NOMINAL SIZE HEIGHT MIN. HOLE SIZE OUTER DIAMETER
4” 3.64” 4.1” 5.91”
6” 4.04” 6.2” 8.18”
8” 4.43” 8.3” 10.25”
9.5” 4.86” 8.3” 11.25”
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18104
Revised: 07/08/19
Page: 2 of 2
UNIVERSAL DOWNLIGHT
FIXTURE AND RETROFIT
RCF SERIES (COLOR SELECTABLE)
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE CCT CRI
14099876 RCF409CSW 4” 9W
3000K/ 3500K/4000K ≥80
14099877 RCF613CSW
6”
13W
14099878 RCF618CSW 18W
14099879 RCF813CSW
8”
13W
14099880 RCF818CSW 18W
14099881 RCF822CSW 22W
SPECIFICATIONS: RCF409CSW RCF613CSW RCF618CSW RCF813CSW RCF818CSW RCF822CSW
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE